Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Class

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

Boat
IMPORTADO

IMPORTADO

IMPORTADO

IMPORTADO

IMPORTADO

IMPORTADO

IMPORTADO

IMPORTADO

IMPORTADO

IMPORTADO

IMPORTADO

IMPORTADO

IMPORTADO

IMPORTADO

BowNumber HelmName

18

20

10

19

36

17

15

16

25

27

CLAUDIO
TEIXEIRA

ANDRE
MONTENEGRO
HENRIQUES

BRUNO DOS
REIS OLIVEIRA

RODRIGO
JULIAN

FELIPE VILELA
FREY

IGOR G. _
GUIMARAES

MARIO
ROBERTO A.
DUBEUX

CARLOS
AFONSO SODRE

MARCELLO
POLONIO

GUILHERME
ARAUJO

BRUNO VILELA
FREY

WILSON ALVES
NETO

CLAUDIO R. B.
MIKA DA SILVA

GUILHERME
CRUZ BORGES

BRASCAT 2021 HC16 - RESULTADO FINAL

BRASCAT 2021 HC16 - RESULTADO FINAL

Sailed: 12, Discards: 1, To count: 11, Entries: 36, Scoring system: Appendix A

CrewName

ANA PAULA
DIAS

SOFIA ELIAS
MONTENEGRO

GABRIEL DIAS
FIORANTE

RENATA
MENEGHELO

GEISA FREY

BEATRIZ
ALBUQUERQUE

LUISA HORTA
BARBOSA

LICINIO MOURA
NUNES FILHO

LIGIA STOCCO
POLONIO

MILENA
SIQUEIRA
ARAUJO

ANDREA M.
VIDEIRA

LUCAS
GABRIEL
SANTOS ALVES

DANIELE
CAPIOTTI
ACOSTA

MATHEUS
DEBUS
CAMARA

Club
YCSA/SP

ICP/PB

EVI/SP

YCSA/SP

YCSA/SP

ICP/PB

CDJ/RS

ICES/ES

YCSA/SP

CICP/PE

YCSA/SP

ICAJU/SE

CDJ/RS

VDS/RS

Division

GERAL

MASTER

GERAL

GERAL

GERAL

GERAL

GRAN
MASTER

DUPLO
GRAN
MASTER
DUPLO
GRAN
MASTER

GERAL

GERAL

GERAL

GRAN

MASTER

MASTER

Overall

SailNo
115312

114942

114887

115126

114702

114703

114733

114247

114956

114306

114184

220310

113811

114770

R1
5.0

3.0

4.0

(18.0)

6.0

10.0

(21.0)

15.0

7.0

12.0

19.0

22.0

1.0

R2
6.0

3.0

2.0

5.0

1.0

7.0

4.0

(18.0)

12.0

19.0

14.0

220

10.0

R3
3.0

5.0

8.0

7.0

4.0

19.0

10.0

2.0

9.0

11.0

15.0

21.0

R4
4.0

5.0

8.0

2.0

1.0

6.0

9.0

7.0

15.0

17.0

3.0

12.0

10.0

20.0

R5
3.0

2.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

4.0

(22.0)

20.0

9.0

8.0

R6
(11.0)

4.0

1.0

10.0

(13.0)

2.0

5.0

12.0

3.0

9.0

15.0

8.0

R7
2.0

6.0

7.0

1.0

8.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

9.0

12.0

10.0

18.0

(37.0
DNF)

R8
1.0

2.0

(9.0)

5.0

10.0

6.0

8.0

4.0

7.0

13.0

12.0

20.0

R9
3.0

5.0

1.0

4.0

6.0

9.0

2.0

8.0

7.0

16.0

14.0

R10
2.0

3.0

1.0

7.0

10.0

4.0

5.0

13.0

6.0

8.0

9.0

14.0

16.0

R11 R12
20 20
40 (8.0)
1.0 7.0
70 40
60 1.0
50  (15.0)
80 3.0
11.0 6.0
100 5.0
9.0  10.0
3.0  (37.0
DNC)
(370 9.0
0CS)
130 120
140 17.0

Total
44.0

49.0

51.0

75.0

72.0

84.0

91.0

116.0

137.0

157.0

160.0

161.0

183.0

194.0

Nett
33.0

41.0

42.0

57.0

59.0

69.0

70.0

98.0

115.0

120.0

123.0

124.0

146.0

157.0



Rank
15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

20th

30th

31st

Class

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

Boat
IMPORTADO

IMPORTADO

IMPORTADO

DINOCAT

IMPORTADO

IMPORTADO

IMPORTADO

IMPORTADO

IMPORTADO

IMPORTADO

NACIONAL

IMPORTADO

IMPORTADO

NACIONAL

IMPORTADO

IMPORTADO

IMPORTADO

BowNumber HelmName

26

14

34

30

22

28

31

13

29

23

35

37

1

ANDRE HUYER

GUILHERME
SIQUEIRA
ARAUJO

HENRIQUE S.
GOMES

HENRIQUE
HADDAD

RONEY SILVA
ANDRADE

WALLEMBERG
DA SILVA SOUZA

MARCELO VERA

MARKUS
SCHMITT

TARCISIO B.
RIBEIRO DIAS

LUIZ GONZAGA
MACHADO

CARLOS BRUNO
DE MENEZES
VALENCA

ALEKS
VASCONCELLOS

ANTONIO
GONGALVES
JUNIOR

CLOVIS
CAMARA

KLAUS MULLER

DIONIS
MORGANTI

JURGEN
DIDJURGEIT

CrewName

MAIARA
CAPIOTTI
BISATO

ANTONIO JOSE
DUBEUX D.
FILHO

MARIA MOLLER

NICOLE
ROSSGER

HANA MORAES

CAIO LORENZO
DA SILVA
SODRE

MARIA INES
VERA

MAGALY
SCHMITT

DELMARIO
MAGALHAES
RIBEIRO

ELUISIO
BIANCARDI

CARLOS
HENRIQUE
TONIATO
VALENCA

LAWSON
BELTRAME

VALERIAR. D.
GONGALVES

KATIS DEBUS

JOAO
HENRIQUE
BERGER

CATARINA
BELLO
MORGANTI

JIHANE
DIDJURGEIT

Club
VDS/RS

CICP/PE

JIC/SC

ICRJ/RJ

EVP/BA

ICES/ES

VDS/RS

SIC/RS

ICAJU/SE

ICES/ES

CIB/ES

CDJ/RS

YCSA/SP

VDS/RS

EVA/SC

YCSA/SP

EMAVE/SC

Division
GRAN
MASTER

ESTREANTE

MASTER

GERAL

GERAL

GERAL

DUPLO
GRAN
MASTER
DUPLO
GRAN
MASTER

GERAL

DUPLO
SUPER
GRAN
MASTER

MASTER

DUPLO
GRAN
MASTER

ESTREANTE

GERAL

GERAL

GERAL

ESTREANTE

SailNo
114946

113746

114278

111995

114560

114270

114316

114398

113603

114955

110543

114672

115126

110478

114288

108403

113652

R1
8.0

17.0

20.0

13.0

25.0

9.0

23.0

27.0

28.0

16.0

26.0

24.0

14.0

30.0

29.0

2.0

31.0

R2
11.0

15.0

20.0

13.0

24.0

9.0

8.0

17.0

25.0

26.0

23.0

(29.0)

30.0

28.0

27.0

16.0

R3
18.0

(24.0)

17.0

22.0

16.0

(27.0)

13.0

(28.0)

20.0

14.0

26.0

23.0

30.0

29.0

25.0

6.0

37.0
DNF

R4
18.0

13.0

14.0

(26.0)

16.0

27.0

11.0

23.0

21.0

28.0

19.0

25.0

29.0

24.0

22.0

R5
19.0

14.0

25.0

12.0

23.0

21.0

27.0

26.0

29.0

24.0

37.0
DNC

28.0

R6
7.0

23.0

21.0

24.0

16.0

25.0

26.0

14.0

22.0

19.0

20.0

18.0

17.0

R7
(23.0)

13.0

19.0

26.0

14.0

15.0

24.0

16.0

25.0

22.0

17.0

28.0

20.0

27.0

37.0

DNC

29.0

R8
21.0

3.0

23.0

25.0

24.0

17.0

19.0

15.0

22.0

14.0

26.0

28.0

18.0

27.0

37.0

DNC

37.0
DSQ

R9
15.0

20.0

(27.0)

(37.0
DNF)
26.0

(29.0)

22.0

23.0

21.0

25.0

24.0

37.0

DNC

30.0

R10
18.0

17.0

15.0

24.0

(26.0)

23.0

37.0

DNF

12.0

21.0

25.0

29.0

20.0

27.0

19.0

22.0

37.0

DNC

28.0

R11
12.0

19.0

18.0

16.0

23.0

37.0

DNF

20.0

24.0

22.0

21.0

28.0

37.0
DNF

25.0

37.0
DNC

26.0

R12
14.0

20.0

16.0

25.0

23.0

24.0

19.0

18.0

(37.0
DNC)

21.0

22.0

(37.0
DNC)

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

13.0

26.0

Total
184.0

200.0

220.0

224.0

232.0

247.0

260.0

252.0

253.0

280.0

281.0

274.0

318.0

322.0

326.0

333.0

376.0

Nett
161.0

176.0

193.0

198.0

206.0

220.0

223.0

224.0

224.0

243.0

244.0

245.0

281.0

285.0

289.0

296.0

339.0



Rank
32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

Class

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

HOBIE
CAT
16

Boat
IMPORTADO

DINOCAT

NACIONAL

NACIONAL

IMPORTADO

BowNumber HelmName

12

38

21

24

HENRY
DIDJURGEIT

PAULO R. GOZZI

GEOVA
SILVESTRE DA
SILVA

RAFAEL _
GUIMARAES

ADRIAN
MEUSBURGER

CrewName

FERNANDO
SGROTT

LORENZO

PINHEIRO DE A.

GOzzI
WASHINGTON
G. Q. ESTRELA

GILBERTO
ASSIS

EDUARD
MEUSBURGER

Club

EMAVE/SC

CCSP/SP

ICP/PB

YCSA/SP

YCSA/SP

Division SailNo R1
GERAL 114888 (37.0
DNF)
ESTREANTE 75644 (37.0
DNF)
GRAN GRAN 102662 (37.0
MASTER DNF)
GERAL 107579 (37.0
DNF)

ESTREANTE 114559 (37.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

R2
37.0
DNF

37.0
DNF

37.0
DNF

37.0
DNF

37.0
DNF

R3
31.0

37.0
DNF

37.0
DNF

37.0
DNF

37.0
DNF

R4
31.0

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

R5
37.0
DNS

37.0
DNF

37.0
DNF

37.0
DSQ

37.0
DNS

R6
37.0
DNF

37.0
DNF

37.0
oCs

37.0
DNF

37.0
oCs

R7
31.0

37.0

DSQ

30.0

32.0

37.0
DNC

R8
29.0

37.0
DSQ

37.0
DNF

37.0
DNF

37.0
DNC

R9

37.0
DNF

28.0

37.0
DNF

37.0
DNF

37.0
DNC

R10
30.0

31.0

37.0
DNF

37.0
DNF

37.0
DNC

R11
29.0

27.0

37.0
DNF

37.0
DNF

37.0
DNC

R12
37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

37.0
DNC

Total
403.0

419.0

437.0

439.0

4440

Nett
366.0

382.0

400.0

402.0

407.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

